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Mohawk Ltd. Patchcords and Jumpers are reliable and dependable. They can be customized to
meet your everyday needs from lengths to different colored jackets. Immediate delivery on non­
custom product. We offer a Premium grade with a 25 Year Warranty and for those who need to
be cost conscious an economy grade.
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Fiber Type *

Singlemode 9/125 µm

Fiber Type

Jacket *

2.0mm

Jacket OD

Length *

1M

Length Meters

Cable Type *

Simplex

Simplex/Duplex

Connectors *

FC/UPC

Ultra Polished/Angled Polished

Quality *

Economical

Premium Quality (insertion loss
≤ 0.10dB)

Quantity

Request Quotation on Patchcords

Name *

E­mail *

Phone

Comment or Message *

 Specifications Corning Fiber & Senko
connectors

Economic

Insertion Loss ≤ 0.10 dB ≤ 0.20 dB

Back Reflection
UPC  ≥ ­58 dB 
APC ≥ ­60 dB

UPC ≥ ­55 dB 
APC ≥ ­60 dB

Fiber Type Singlemode, Multimode Singlemode, Multimode

ROHS Compliant Yes

Bend insensitive 50

Assemblies Simplex/Duplex

Physical Contact UPC or APC

Connector
Options

LC, LC/A, SC, SC/A, FC, FC/A, ST, E2000

Warranty 25 Years Limited Warranty
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Telephone: 315­
737­7328 
Toll­Free: 800­
225­6642 
Fax: 315­737­
7347

Mailing Address: 
One Newell Lane 
P.O. Box 340 
Chadwicks, NY US 
13319

Shipping Address: 
3500 Bleachery
Place 
Chadwicks, NY US 
13319
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Call Mohawk Ltd. Today! 800­225­6642 | info@mohawkltd.com
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